,:7 NaijaHouses

brains & hammers city, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

brains & hammers city, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 110,000,000.00

Mobile: 08189901314

Office:

Fax:
jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

Jotham Shittu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

864 days

A well furnished 4 bedroom semi detached duplex . located at brains & hammers city, life camp. features: 1
year service charge paid already 11 solar panels on roof. dishwasher washing machine top notch furnishings

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

P2712777208
For Sale
Active

110000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of

This Home : brains & hammers city, Life
Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

brains & hammers city, Life Camp, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Paradise Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Paradise Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Imperial Vista Esate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

The Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
The Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Brains and Hammer, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Brains and Hammers, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Brains and Hammers, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Around Brains and Hammers , Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Beside Godab Estate, Life Camp, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Godab Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

N N S G I

Active Properties Nearby

110000000

110000000

35000000
250000000
4 45000000
105000000
90000000

55000000

141000000
190000000
243000000

3 35000000
100000000
35000000
85000000 1742

55000000

130000000

0Km

2Km
2Km
2.5Km
2.6Km
2.6Km

3.1Km

3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km

3.6Km

3.6Km

3.6Km

3.6Km

4.1Km

4.1Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




