

brains & hammers city, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT



brains & hammers city, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 110,000,000.00

Jotham Shittu
Nigeria

Mobile: 08189901314
Office:
Fax:
jotham.shittu@themsproperties.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft **₦**



On
naijahouses.com
919 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

A well furnished 4 bedroom semi detached duplex . located at brains & hammers city, life camp. features: 1 year service charge paid already 11 solar panels on roof. dishwasher washing machine top notch furnishings



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P2712777208
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	110000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	



Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : brains & hammers city, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		110000000		0
Brains & Hammers City Phase 2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	80000000		0Km
brains & hammers city, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		110000000		0Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		250000000		2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		35000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	45000000		2.5Km
Paradise Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		105000000		2.6Km
Paradise Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		2.6Km
Imperial Vista Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		55000000		3.1Km
The Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		141000000		3.2Km
Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		190000000		3.2Km
The Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		243000000		3.2Km
Brains and Hammers, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	55000000		3.6Km
Brains and Hammer, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		3.6Km
Around Brains and Hammers , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		85000000	1742	3.6Km
Brains and Hammers, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000		3.6Km
Brains and Hammers, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		3.6Km
Around Godab Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		130000000		4.1Km
Beside Godab Estate, Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		55000000		4.1Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found



Property Photos

